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Caballo

ISCO

EOXIDO

LUAR DA CANICEIRA
HORIZONTE

PIROPO

JALEO

ZIRCO QTA DO TAGUS
LUTADOR

HERCULES

ORDONEZ 50%

FANDI DA RIBEIRA
IBERO

QUILLO PICOTA
FLAMENCO

ZINQUE DAS LEZIRIAS

HEROS
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Tiago Alves

Gilberto Filipe Silva

Luis Brito Paes

Sebastian Lopez Garcia
José Rodriguez Civico
Eduardo Almeida

Eduardo Almeida

Julia Witsell

Jose Antonio Garcia Mufioz
Astrid Hedman

José Maria Magallanes Garcia
Mario Sanchez Sanchez
José Rios Pascual

Gilberto Filipe Silva

Diogo Duarte Oliveira

https://equitaciontrabajo.com/Test/Group/562

Doma
Total Puntos
75,185% 15
69,815% 13
72,778% 14
68,889% 9
69,444% 12
69,074% 10
66,852% 8
65,370% 5
66,296% 7
65,370% 5
66,111% 6
64,444% 3
62,037% 2
59,074% 1
76,112% 17
69,444% 12

Manejabilidad

Total
80,208%
72,083%
73,334%
71,458%
69,167%
68,542%
65,000%
66,458%
68,125%
58,750%
63,750%
63,542%
61,666%
59,166%
79,375%

73,750%

Puntos
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Velocidad

Total Puntos
121,35s 13
111,19s 17
118,97s 14
112,38s 15
131,03s 12
136,25s 1
138,78s 8
136,54s 10
148,66s 5
138,13s 9
171,13s 3
143,68s 7
146,50s 6
150,00s 4

RET

ELI

Puntos

45 Pts.

42 Pts.

41 Pts.

35 Pts.

34 Pts.

30 Pts.

22 Pts.

22 Pts.

20 Pts.

15 Pts.

14 Pts.

14 Pts.

11 Pts.

7 Pts.

32 Pts.

26 Pts.
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Nuevo programa de gestion
de resultados en alquiler
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